              .
DM200 Dual-Channel A/V/D
 Vibration Monitor
ProvibTech, Inc.  11011 Brooklet Drive, Suite 300, Houston, Texas 77099, USA
Phone: +1-713-830-7601, Fax: +1-281-754-4972, Email: pvt@provibtech.com , Web: www.provibtech.com
DM200-CAT-E-C-9         COPY RIGHT PROVIBTECH 2012
DM200 Dual-Channel A/V/D Vibration Monitor
   ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972   sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com

 4
2
Ordering Information
DM200-AXX-BX-CX-D1-EX-FX
AXX：Full Scale
A12: 0 ~ 5.0g pk
A13: 0 ~ 10g pk
A40*: 0 ~ 20mm/s rms
A41: 0 ~ 25 mm/s rms
A42: 0 ~ 50mm/s rms
A43: 0 ~ 100mm/s rms
A46: 0 ~ 1.0 ips rms
A47: 0 ~ 2.0 ips rms
A48: 0 ~ 4.0 ips rms
A50: 0 ~ 20mm/s pk
A51: 0 ~ 25 mm/s pk
A52: 0 ~ 50mm/s pk
A53: 0 ~ 100mm/s pk
A56: 0 ~ 1.0 ips pk
A57: 0 ~ 2.0 ips pk
A58: 0 ~ 4.0 ips pk
A60: 0 ~ 100um pk-pk
A61: 0 ~ 125um pk-pk
A62: 0 ~ 200um pk-pk
A63: 0 ~ 250um pk-pk
A64: 0 ~ 500um pk-pk
A66: 0 ~ 5mil pk-pk
A67: 0 ~ 10mil pk-pk
A68: 0 ~ 20mil pk-pk
BX: Sensor (not include)
B0*: TM0782A, TM0783A, or any ICP
Accelerometer with 100mV/g (A60-A68 not
applicable)
B1: TM0793V or any ICP Velocity Sensor with
4mV/mm/s (A12, 13 not applicable)
B2: TM079VD (A12, 13 not available)
BXXX: Seismic Sensor, Sensitivity = XXX
CX: Frequency Response
C0*: Normal Frequency (B2 not applicable)
C1: Low Frequency (B2 only)
DX: Environmental Rating (front panel)
D1*: IP65 or NEMA 4X
EX: Digital Communication
E0*: Without Modbus (only local configuration
enabled)
E1: With Modbus (local and software
configuration are enabled)
E2: With Modbus and Digital condition
monitoring software
FX: Power Supply
F0*: 110 VAC or 230 VAC
F1: 24 VDC
* Factory default
Accessories
DM200-CFG-K
DM200 configuration and calibration software kit
includes:
 DM200-CFG configuration and calibration
software CD
 RS485-USB converter with cable
PCM-TCP: Modbus RTU-TCP Converter
TM0782A-K-M:   Accelerometer Kit.
TM0783A-K-M:   Accelerometer with Integral
Cable.
TM0793V-K-M:    Velocity Sensor Kit.
TM079VD-V/H-K: Low Frequency Velocity/
Displacement Sensor.
TM0303: NEMA Housing.
TM0401: Barrier.
DM200 Dual-Channel A/V/D Vibration Monitor
   ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972   sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
 5

B: COM (white)
Shield
Order Information
TM0782A-M
Accelerometer with mounting screw 1/4-28” to M6×1
TM0782A-E
Accelerometer with mounting screw 1/4-28” to 1/4-28”
TM0782A-K-M
Accelerometer kit includes:
 TM0782A accelerometer
 Mounting screw (1/4-28” to M6×1)
 TM0702-05
2-pin connector
1/4-28"
1/4-28"
50(1.97")
25(0.98")
M6 or 1/4-28"
DM200 Dual-Channel A/V/D Vibration Monitor
   ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972   sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
 8
2
TM0782A-K-E
Accelerometer kit includes:
 TM0782A accelerometer
 Mounting screw (1/4-28” to 1/4-28”)
 TM0702-05
TM0782A-M-S
Accelerometer with mounting screw 1/4-28” to M6×1 Hazardous
area approval
TM0782A-E-S
Accelerometer with mounting screw 1/4-28” to 1/4-28”
Hazardous area approval
.
Accessories:
(Standard cable length is 5 meters.  XX = 05)
TM0702-XX:   Aluminum MIL connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.
< 120oC (250oF)
TM0703-XX:   Seal tight boot connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.
< 120oC (250oF)
TM0704-XX:   Stainless steel MIL connector with armored XX meters cable,
4.83mm diameter. < 150oC (300oF), Maximum Length is 10 meters.
TM0705-XX:   Cornered MIL connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.
< 120oC (250oF), Maximum Length is 10 meters.
TM0710:  Mounting screw 1/4-28” - M6×1
TM0711:  Mounting screw 1/4-28” - 1/4-28”
TM0712:  Mounting screw 1/4-28” - M8
TM0713:  Mounting screw 1/4-28” - M10
DM200 Dual-Channel A/V/D Vibration Monitor
   ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972   sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
 9
2
Velocity Transducer TM0793V
Piezoelectric Velocity Transducer
The TM0793V-K velocity transducer kit consists of one
velocity transducer and one 5 meter cable. This velocity
transducer kit directly interfaces with ProvibTech’s signal
conditioners: DTM, TR transmitters, DM dual monitors and
PT580 vibration switches to measure case vibration in

B: COM (white)
Shield
Order Information
TM0793V-M
Velocity sensor with mounting screw 1/4-28” to M6×1
TM0793V-E
Velocity sensor with mounting screw 1/4-28” to 1/4-28”
TM0793V-K-M
Velocity sensor kit includes:
 TM0793V velocity sensor
 Mounting screw (1/4-28” to M6×1)
 TM0702-05
2-pin connector
1/4-28"
1/4-28"
M6/ 1/4-28"
25mm
50mm
DM200 Dual-Channel A/V/D Vibration Monitor
   ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972   sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
 10
2
TM0793V-K-E
Velocity sensor kit includes:
 TM0793V velocity sensor
TM0793V-M-S
Velocity sensor with mounting screw 1/4-28” to M6×1
Hazardous area approval
TM0793V-E-S
Velocity sensor with mounting screw 1/4-28” to 1/4-28”
Hazardous area approval
 Mounting screw (1/4-28” to 1/4-28”)
 TM0702-05
Accessories:
(Standard cable length is 5 meters. XX = 05)
TM0702-XX: Aluminum MIL connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.
< 120oC (250oF)
TM0703-XX: Seal tight boot connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.
< 120oC (250oF)
TM0704-XX: Stainless steel MIL connector with armored XX meters cable,
4.83mm diameter. < 150oC (300oF) , Maximum Length is 10 meters.
TM0705-XX: Cornered MIL connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.
< 120oC (250oF) , Maximum Length is 10 meters.
TM0710: Mounting screw 1/4-28” - M6×1
TM0711: Mounting screw 1/4-28” - 1/4-28”
TM0712: Mounting screw 1/4-28” - M8